
*Data Source:  ESRI TM

DEMOGRAPHICS (*)

Population
Average HH Income
Total Businesses
Number of Employees

1 Mile
2,210

$78,586
120

1,775

2 Miles
10,429

$80,991
426

8,848

3 Miles
42,587

$78,025
1,547
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. 3.3 ACRE DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY
5548 Pottsville Pike | Leesport | 19533

Berks County  |  Pennsylvania

PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

3.3 acres available for sale, ground lease, 
build to suit or joint venture

Located on Route 61 (Pottsville Pike)

Situated across from newly constructed 
71,000 SF retail/office facility and proposed 
new Dunkin Donuts

Zoned highway commercial

Located at signalized intersection with easy 
access to Routes 422, 222, I-78 and PA 
Turnpike

Ideal location for auto parts, dental/ 
professional office or retail strip center 

580 W. Germantown Pike • Suite 103 • Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462 
Phone: 610-941-4034  | Fax: 610-941-4038 | Web: www.LPRE.com

PROPERTIES INC.

LEGEND

COMMERCIAL REAL ESTATE

Member of :

CONTACT:
Jamar Gordon
jagordon@lpre.com
610-941-4034 EXT 126

Site
Site

Lift, Inc.

Pottsville PIke

Pottsville PIke
34,000 VPD

34,000 VPD



Information contained herein has been obtained from the Owner of the Property or from sources deemed reliable.  We have no reason to doubt its accuracy but make no warranty or 
representation.  All information is submitted subject to errors, omissions, changes, withdrawal without notice and any special listing conditions of the Owner.  6/16
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