Berks County | Pennsylvania

3.3 ACRE DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY

5548 Pottsville Pike | Leesport | 19533



PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

- 3.3 acres available for sale, ground lease, build to suit or joint venture
- Located on Route 61 (Pottsville Pike)
- Situated across from newly constructed 71,000 SF retail/office facility and proposed new Dunkin Donuts
- Zoned highway commercial
- Located at signalized intersection with easy access to Routes 422, 222, I-78 and PA Turnpike
- Ideal location for auto parts, dental/ professional office or retail strip center

Hughesville Divide Wilkes-Barre Paradise Delaware West Millford, Newton Prince Paradise Delaware West Millford, Newton Paradise Delaware West Millford, Newton Paradise Delaware West Millford, Newton Paradise Paradise Delaware West Millford, Newton Paradise Paradise Paradise Delaware West Millford, Newton Paradise Pa

DEMOGRAPHICS (*)

	1 Mile	2 Miles	3 Miles
Population	2,210	10,429	42,587
Average HH Income	\$78,586	\$80,991	\$78,025
Total Businesses	120	426	1,547
Number of Employees	1,775	8,848	23,551

*Data Source: ESRI ™

580 W. Germantown Pike • Suite 103 • Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462 Phone: 610-941-4034 | Fax: 610-941-4038 | Web: www.LPRE.com

CONTACT:

Jamar Gordon jagordon@lpre.com 610-941-4034 EXT 126



Member of:

REALTY

RESOURCES

Berks County | Pennsylvania **DEVELOPMENT OPPORTUNITY**

5548 Pottsville PIke | Leesport | 19533

